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Marvel
Ricky’s Boys
PENSNRS
Gear Up
Akatsuki
Versace
NWA
Zero
KBK
SIXEIGHT
"He won't pass"
Lets ogg
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Buffalo Bills
All Sacks
| Got Worms
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Let’s Trot
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Pts

Pts
21
14
14
12
11
10
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SR

1.82
1.42
1.33
1.25
1.17
0.75
0.75
0.67
0.36
0.33
0.17
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0.85
0.83
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1.27
0.83
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0.33
-0.5



